
Club  Description  Sponsor(s) Contact(s) Meeting Info 

Art Club  The Art Club is a place for practicing artists to hone in on 

their skills, develop their techniques and portfolios, 

collaborate with other artists! 

Jason Teague/ 
Beth Detwiler 

bdetwiler@muhs.com  
Classroom Phone  
928-649-4429 
Cell Phone  
928-254-9932 

Mondays – afterschool 2:45pm-3:45pm  

 

ATORT (Theater)  A Troupe of Ridiculous Thespians: Improv, acting, 

dancing, singing, set construction, and more!   

James Ball/ 
Ashly Wolfe 

jball@muhs.com 
awolfe@muhs.com  

 

Auto Club/ Auto 

Skills USA 

For auto students that want to improve their education 

and contribute to their community  

Joe Mount  jmount@muhs.com   

Bring Change to 

Mind (BC2M) 

This club aspires to raise mental health awareness, 

reduce the stigma of talking about mental illness, and 

teach mindfulness & wellness techniques-New this year! 

Dave Beery dbeery@muhs.com  Varies, Lunch 
Room 403 
 

CADD Skills USA SkillsUSA for the CADD or technical drafting courses Rick Finley  rfinley@muhs.com   

Creative Writing 

Club  

Games, Prompts, Workshops and Events for writers of 

all styles and genres  

Staci York  syork @muhs.com  

928-634-7531 x1106 

Fridays – All PowerHour 

Room 106 

FBLA Future Business Leaders of America  

Skills USA – Technical Drafting 

Rick Finley  rfinley@muhs.com  Pending initial meeting and confirmation 

of best time to meet 

FFA FFA is an intra-curricular student organization for those 

interested in agriculture and leadership. 

Eric Banuelos/ 
Chad Elmer 

ebanuelos@muhs.com 
celmer@muhs.com  

 

Freshman Tennis 
Club 

Meets Tuesdays and Thursdays , Sep.-Dec.  
2:45-3:45 on MUHS tennis courts. 
Equipment is provided. No dues or fees 
Freshmen will be participating in a freshman 
tournament at Chandler Tennis Center the last weekend 
in October with Phoenix area schools.  

Andrea Meyer ameyer@muhs.com See Description  

German Club  German Club is an automatic perk for students who are 
taking German language courses at MUHS.  

Cynthia 
Bruchman  

cbruchman@muhs.com  Last Friday of the Month – Club Lunch 
Gathering  
Room 603 

Hispanic Honor & 
Service Society  

The Hispanic Honor and Service Society embodies the 
ideals of Character, Culture, Leadership, Scholarship, and 
Service.  Membership is open to all MUHS students who 
have at least three credits and a cumulative G.P.A. of at 
least 3.0.  Teacher recommendation required.   

Trecia Taylor ttaylor@muhs.com   
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Interact Club  The Interact Club brings together young people to 
develop leadership skills while discovering the power of 
Service Above Self. It is the youth branch of Rotary 
International  

Susanna 
Ventura 
President:  
Claire 
Peterson   

sventura@muhs.com  
928-649-4479 

Thursdays – B Block  
 
Room 402 

International 
Explorers 

International Explorers Club is a place to learn about 
different cultures through special topic discussions, 
food, film, and more!  

Kristy Meyers kmeyers@muhs.com Every other Tuesday, A Block 
Library Conference Room  

Key Club  Key Club is the oldest high school service club in the 
United States-We create and implement service projects 
that benefit our school, our community, our state, our 
country, and the world.   

Colleen 
Whitehurst  

cwhitehurst@muhs.com  Tuesdays, A Block 
Room 421 

Mountain Bike 
Club 

The MUHS mountain bike club is an organization when 
students apply to be a member and become better 
mountain bikers. 

Emma 
Fitzhugh  

efitzhugh@muhs.com Students must be signed up & paperwork 
turned in to attend mountain bike club. 
There are two seasons, Fall and Spring. 
The club will run in the fall from 
September to November & in the spring 
from February to April. The club meets on 
Thursdays after school 2:45-5 or 5:30pm. 
Room 404 

National Honors' 
Society  

This club requires a 3.5 GPA and admission after a 
rigorous applications process.  It is for 10-12 grade 
students and requires an invitation to apply.   

Dave Beery dbeery@muhs.com  Varies, Lunch 
Room 403 
 

Native American 
Club  

Celebrating Native American culture and heritage (open 
to all students, regardless of heritage)  

Shelley 
Kitchen  

skitchen@muhs.com  Wednesdays at Lunch 
Room TBA 

Rainbow League 
(GSA) 

Gay-Straight Alliance: Promoting inclusivity and equality 
at MUHS and beyond! LGBTQ+ and Ally students 
welcome!  

Staci York/ 
 
Haley Davis  

syork @muhs.com  
928-634-7531 x1106 
hdavis@muhs.com 
928-634-7531 x1104 

Friday – All Power Hour  
Room 106 

Student 
Council/Leadershi
p 

Student leadership: Oversees campus clubs and 
activities- Assemblies, dances, events, and more!  

Kelcy Lyons/ 
Lauren 
Thagard  

klyons@muhs.com  
lthagard@muhs.com  

See Mrs. Lyons  

STEAM Club  Interested in Science, Technology, Engineering, Art 
and/or Math? Come explore, create, question, and 
experiment with fascinating facts, projects and 
activities! 

Stephanie 
Selna 

sselna@muhs.com   

YATCY Yavapai Anti-Tobacco Coalition of Youth  Jen Mabery  jen.mabery@yavapaiaz.gov 
928-634-6877  
928-301-6143 

Every Monday at school, in the Library 
during both lunch blocks  
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